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тел. 241-69-09, 241-69-29


ОТЧЕТ
о деятельности АДС с 22.07.2019- 26.07.2019г.
	Подразделение
	Поступило заявок от населения
	Примечание

	
	всего
	на исполнении
	отказы
	выполнено
	

	Внутренние заявки ЖКС

	ЖКС
	546
	248
	3
	298
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	АДС
	192
	36
	2
	156
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	аварийные
	45
	-
	-
	45
	

	электрики
	64
	9
	-
	55
	

	платные
	77
	24
	2
	53
	30650

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	Тех. Обслуживание ИПУ
	63
	24
	2
	39
	

	ЖЭУ- 5
	59
	33
	1
	26
	

	ЖЭУ- 6
	106
	102
	-
	4
	

	ЖЭУ- 8
	100
	61
	-
	39
	

	кровля
	7
	7
	-
	-
	

	ЖЭУ- 23
	82
	9
	-
	73
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